
Men Slalom Official Result
Jury Technical Data
TD          Cho Yong-Jae KOR Name of Course      
Referee     OSHIKIRI Takashi JPN Giant Course SL

Chief of Race YAMAMOTO Takashi JPN Start               1570.0 m
Finish              1360.0 m
Vertical Drop       210.0 m
Homologation#    10820/12/12

1st Run. 2nd Run.
Course setter OTAKI Norihisa JPN Course setter BYUN Jong-moon KOR
Forerunners -A- KODAMA Yuya JPN Forerunners -A- KODAMA Yuya JPN

            -B- KAMURA Daiki JPN             -B- KAMURA Daiki JPN
            -C- TAKESHIMA Shotaro JPN             -C- TAKESHIMA Shotaro JPN

Number of gate 68(67) Number of gate 65(62)
Start time 08:57 Start time 11:47
Weather Fair Weather Fair
Snow condition Hard Packed Snow condition Hard Packed
Start/Finish Air Temperature - 8.5 / - 7.2 Start/Finish Air Temperature - 1.7 / - 1.2

F:620

PL Bib Code Name YB Nat 1st Run. 2nd Run. Total Point
1 16 301312 SASAKI Akira 81 JPN    56.23 1    54.77 8  1:51.00 0.00
2 4 300804 MINAGAWA Kentaro 77 JPN    57.75 3    54.64 5  1:52.39 7.76
3 12 320293 KYUNG Sung-Hyun 90 KOR    58.86 6    54.10 3  1:52.96 10.95
4 14 320244 KIM Woo-Sung 86 KOR    58.64 5    54.66 6  1:53.30 12.85
5 5 303696 KOHNO Kyohsuke 91 JPN    59.69 8    53.77 1  1:53.46 13.74
6 7 304242 NARITA Hideyuki 93 JPN    58.49 4    55.00 9  1:53.49 13.91
7 9 304139 SHIN Masanori 93 JPN    59.49 7    54.75 7  1:54.24 18.10
8 11 303322 SHIMIZU Dai 90 JPN    59.83 9    55.87 12  1:55.70 26.25
9 3 301886 TAKEDA Ryu 84 JPN    57.42 2    58.58 24  1:56.00 27.93

10 24 320323 KIM Seul-Kyung 91 KOR    59.97 10    56.32 14  1:56.29 29.55
11 38 304542 KUDO Yoshihiro 95 JPN  1:01.71 12    55.43 10  1:57.14 34.30
12 30 304544 HIROSHIMA Seiya 95 JPN  1:00.51 11    57.69 21  1:58.20 40.22
13 17 302982 OHKOSHI Ryunosuke 88 JPN  1:04.43 21    53.89 2  1:58.32 40.89
14 56 304123 HIROSE Takanao 93 JPN  1:03.17 14    55.46 11  1:58.63 42.62
15 8 320367 PARK Je-yun 94 KOR  1:03.24 15    55.89 13  1:59.13 45.41
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PL Bib Code Name YB Nat 1st Run. 2nd Run. Total Point
16 31 303707 MARUYAMA Kazuki 91 JPN  1:03.37 16    56.70 18  2:00.07 50.66
17 35 304052 UJIIE Masahide 93 JPN  1:03.04 13    57.05 20  2:00.09 50.77
18 61 304320 OOYAMA Ryu 94 JPN  1:03.62 17    56.64 17  2:00.26 51.72
19 47 304725 FURUHATA Kazuki 95 JPN  1:03.64 18    56.73 19  2:00.37 52.34
20 67 304913 OKUMURA Shun 96 JPN  1:04.08 19    56.34 15  2:00.42 52.62
21 76 304801 MATSUMOTO Tatsuki 96 JPN  1:05.24 24    56.39 16  2:01.63 59.37
22 81 304775 NISHI Sota 96 JPN  1:04.77 23    58.43 23  2:03.20 68.14
23 51 304026 TAKAISHI Kosuke 92 JPN  1:05.83 25    57.86 22  2:03.69 70.88
24 85 304774 KOBAYASHI Ryuto 96 JPN  1:04.51 22    59.63 26  2:04.14 73.39
25 2 302368 YOSHIGOE Ippei 86 JPN  1:10.90 29    54.20 4  2:05.10 78.76
26 70 304384 SATONO Daigo 94 JPN  1:06.70 26    59.03 25  2:05.73 82.28
27 62 304338 SHIMAKURA Hifumi 94 JPN  1:07.12 27    59.75 27  2:06.87 88.64
28 36 302734 MIZUGUCHI Tatsushi 86 JPN  1:04.26 20  1:03.71 29  2:07.97 94.79
29 68 304477 TANIGUCHI Taichi 94 JPN  1:08.45 28  1:01.67 28  2:10.12 106.80
30 96 304614 KITAMURA Taira 95 JPN  1:17.79 30  1:04.97 30  2:22.76 177.40

0 Did Not Start  [1st Run]

Did Not Finish [1st Run]
-1 1 303097 ISHII Tomoya 89 JPN
-2 6 303235 OIKAWA Takahiro 89 JPN
-3 10 320266 JUNG Dong-Hyun 88 KOR
-4 13 302559 SAKUTA Koki 86 JPN
-5 18 304212 FUKASE Kazushi 93 JPN
-6 19 304318 OBARA Kenta 94 JPN
-7 20 303315 FUSE Takashi 90 JPN
-8 21 303865 MIYAMOTO Shinya 92 JPN
-9 22 304099 MITSUI Kyohei 93 JPN

-10 23 304291 ARAI Shogo 94 JPN
-11 25 304298 ANDO Yutaro 94 JPN
-12 26 302952 MIYAMA Fumiaki 88 JPN
-13 27 303854 KUWABARA Ryo 92 JPN
-14 28 304369 FUJIHARA Sota 94 JPN
-15 29 303464 SAITOU Shogo 90 JPN
-16 32 304293 SATOU Yuu 94 JPN
-17 33 320296 PARK Hyuk 90 KOR
-18 34 303591 MIKAMI Masato 91 JPN
-19 37 303855 MASEBA Kazuki 92 JPN
-20 39 304535 NAKAMURA Shun 95 JPN
-21 40 304252 SEINO Kohyuu 93 JPN
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PL Bib Code Name YB Nat 1st Run. 2nd Run. Total Point
-22 41 303571 FUKUSHI Takuya 91 JPN
-23 42 304537 KAKIZAKI Yumenosuke 95 JPN
-24 43 6300010 FUKASE Satoshi 96 JPN
-25 44 304292 TAKEDA Kazumasa 94 JPN
-26 45 304141 NUNOME Shu 93 JPN
-27 46 303897 SHINOHARA Yuuma 92 JPN
-28 48 302928 KATONO Daichi 88 JPN
-29 49 304140 SAITO Kumio 93 JPN
-30 50 303684 INOUE Kennosuke 91 JPN
-31 52 304351 KAWAKAMI Haruka 94 JPN
-32 53 304341 NAKAZAWA Kazushi 94 JPN
-33 54 304784 YAMAKOSHI Ryohei 96 JPN
-34 55 304428 NARITA Iori 94 JPN
-35 57 303833 ISHIZUKA Takahiro 92 JPN
-36 58 303880 OGIHARA Shunsuke 92 JPN
-37 59 303939 MURAKOSHI Ryoma 92 JPN
-38 60 304038 YAMADA Ryuta 92 JPN
-39 64 304802 YOSHIWA Yuutaro 96 JPN
-40 65 304473 NAKAJIMA Takashi 94 JPN
-41 66 304476 HASHIMOTO Tetsuya 94 JPN
-42 69 304333 MIYAZAKI Yuya 94 JPN
-43 71 303829 HOMBE Yuki 92 JPN
-44 72 304105 MACHIDA Keisuke 93 JPN
-45 73 304250 SAKASHITA Hironori 93 JPN
-46 74 304604 MIYAZAKI Sho 95 JPN
-47 75 304603 MIYAZAKI Madoka 95 JPN
-48 77 304987 SASAGAWA Shunya 96 JPN
-49 78 304773 SAITO Keiya 96 JPN
-50 79 304464 ARIE Shunpei 94 JPN
-51 80 304315 MURATA Teruaki 94 JPN
-52 82 304295 AOKI Seiya 94 JPN
-53 83 304229 KIKUCHI Takuya 93 JPN
-54 84 304189 SHIMAZU Ibuki 93 JPN
-55 86 304538 SAITOU Kyouta 95 JPN
-56 87 304853 ITO Kensuke 96 JPN
-57 88 304342 MURAKAMI Shuusei 94 JPN
-58 89 304072 SHIOBARA Masaru 93 JPN
-59 90 304246 OFUJI Shota 93 JPN
-60 92 304424 HATA Satoshi 94 JPN
-61 93 304548 SAEKI Taishi 95 JPN
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PL Bib Code Name YB Nat 1st Run. 2nd Run. Total Point
-62 94 304847 KUMONO Justin 96 JPN
-63 95 304845 SHIMIZU Kento 96 JPN
-64 97 304856 SEKIGUCHI Kai 96 JPN

0 Disqualified   [1st Run]

0 Did Not Qualified [2nd Run]

0 Did Not Start  [2nd Run]

Did Not Finish [2nd Run]
-1 15 303219 NAKAMURA Kazushi 89 JPN
-2 63 304619 IKEDA Keisuke 95 JPN
-3 91 304810 YOSHIDA Keita 96 JPN

0 Disqualified   [2nd Run]

TD                   Cho Yong-Jae          #1024      ______________________________

Print Revision 4,Mar.2013 14:05:47

Data Processing by EPSON JPN0976.1024 Timing by SEIKO

04-03-2013 / Shigakogen(JPN) 4



PENALTY CALCULATION

The best 10 at finish

Result Bib Code Name Time FIS-Points Best 5 Race points

1 16 301312 SASAKI Akira  1:51.00 8.67 8.67 0.00

2 4 300804 MINAGAWA Kentaro  1:52.39 11.22 11.22 7.76
3 12 320293 KYUNG Sung-Hyun  1:52.96 19.30 - -

4 14 320244 KIM Woo-Sung  1:53.30 18.27 - -

5 5 303696 KOHNO Kyohsuke  1:53.46 13.44 13.44 13.74

6 7 304242 NARITA Hideyuki  1:53.49 15.82 15.82 13.91

7 9 304139 SHIN Masanori  1:54.24 21.11 - -

8 11 303322 SHIMIZU Dai  1:55.70 29.53 - -
9 3 301886 TAKEDA Ryu  1:56.00 13.51 13.51 27.93

10 24 320323 KIM Seul-Kyung  1:56.29 31.29 - -

The best 5 at start

1 16 301312 SASAKI Akira  1:51.00 8.67

13 17 302982 OHKOSHI Ryunosuke  1:58.32 8.82

DNF1 10 320266 JUNG Dong-Hyun - 10.87

2 4 300804 MINAGAWA Kentaro  1:52.39 11.22

5 5 303696 KOHNO Kyohsuke  1:53.46 13.44

TOTALS

(B) FIS Points of best 5 at start 53.02
(A) FIS Points of best 5 to finish in top 10 62.66
(C) Race Points of corresponding competitors 63.34

Calculated penalty

(A) 62.66 + (B) 53.02 - (C) 63.34 = 52.34 : 10 = 5.23

Correction value 0.00

Category Adder 0.00

(Minimum 6.00 / Maximum 999.00)

Penalty applied 6.00

TD                   Cho Yong-Jae          #1024      ______________________________
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男男男男 公公公公公
Jury Technical Data
TD          Cho Yong-Jae KOR Name of Course      
Referee     OSHIKIRI Takashi JPN Giant Course SL

Chief of Race YAMAMOTO Takashi JPN Start               1570.0 m
Finish              1360.0 m
Vertical Drop       210.0 m
Homologation#    10820/12/12

1st Run. 2nd Run.
Course setter OTAKI Norihisa JPN Course setter BYUN Jong-moon KOR
Forerunners -A- KODAMA Yuya JPN Forerunners -A- KODAMA Yuya JPN

            -B- KAMURA Daiki JPN             -B- KAMURA Daiki JPN
            -C- TAKESHIMA Shotaro JPN             -C- TAKESHIMA Shotaro JPN

Number of gate 68(67) Number of gate 65(62)
Start time 08:57 Start time 11:47
Weather Fair Weather Fair
Snow condition Hard Packed Snow condition Hard Packed
Start/Finish Air Temperature - 8.5 / - 7.2 Start/Finish Air Temperature - 1.7 / - 1.2

F:620

順順 Bib SAJｺｺｺｺ 氏氏 県　氏 所所 １本本 ２本本 合合 ポポポポ

1 16 03001592 佐佐佐 明 東東 ICI石石ｽｽｽｺｽSC    56.23 1    54.77 8  1:51.00 0.00
2 4 03002263 皆皆 賢賢賢 東東 ｺｺｺﾄ    57.75 3    54.64 5  1:52.39 7.76
3 12 99000003 ｷｷｷ ｽｷｽｷｽ 韓韓 大韓大韓    58.86 6    54.10 3  1:52.96 10.95
4 14 99000002 ｷﾄ ｽｺｽｷ 韓韓 大韓大韓    58.64 5    54.66 6  1:53.30 12.85
5 5 03001915 河河 恭恭 学学 早早早大学    59.69 8    53.77 1  1:53.46 13.74
6 7 03000054 公早 秀秀 学学 東東大学    58.49 4    55.00 9  1:53.49 13.91
7 9 03000171 新 賢賢 学学 東東大学    59.49 7    54.75 7  1:54.24 18.10
8 11 03002001 清清 大 長河 小小小SC    59.83 9    55.87 12  1:55.70 26.25
9 3 03003190 武早 竜 福福 ｻｷｻｻｻｷSC    57.42 2    58.58 24  1:56.00 27.93

10 24 99000006 ｷﾄ ｾｽｷｷｷ 韓韓 大韓大韓    59.97 10    56.32 14  1:56.29 29.55
11 38 03005895 工工 督督 北東北 札札札札札札  1:01.71 12    55.43 10  1:57.14 34.30
12 30 03000190 廣廣 聖聖 北東北 双双札札  1:00.51 11    57.69 21  1:58.20 40.22
13 17 03003553 大大 龍龍恭 北東北 株公株株東株ｻﾘｺｺｺｻ  1:04.43 21    53.89 2  1:58.32 40.89
14 56 03002829 廣廣 孝孝 学学 法法大学  1:03.17 14    55.46 11  1:58.63 42.62
15 8 99000005 ﾊｽﾊ ｼｺｼｼ 韓韓 大韓大韓  1:03.24 15    55.89 13  1:59.13 45.41
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順順 Bib SAJｺｺｺｺ 氏氏 県　氏 所所 １本本 ２本本 合合 ポポポポ

16 31 03000114 円円 札一 学学 東東大学  1:03.37 16    56.70 18  2:00.07 50.66
17 35 03000185 氏氏 秀秀 学学 東東大学  1:03.04 13    57.05 20  2:00.09 50.77
18 61 03000938 大円 瑠 学学 近近大学  1:03.62 17    56.64 17  2:00.26 51.72
19 47 03006279 降降 札一 北東北 北北札札  1:03.64 18    56.73 19  2:00.37 52.34
20 67 03007110 奥奥 駿 北東北 北北札札  1:04.08 19    56.34 15  2:00.42 52.62
21 76 03006031 松本 達一 北東北 札札札札札札  1:05.24 24    56.39 16  2:01.63 59.37
22 81 03007574 西 颯賢 長河 飯円北札札  1:04.77 23    58.43 23  2:03.20 68.14
23 51 03000274 札石 晃晃 学学 立立立大学  1:05.83 25    57.86 22  2:03.69 70.88
24 85 03006294 小小 竜竜 長河 飯円札札  1:04.51 22    59.63 26  2:04.14 73.39
25 2 03003192 吉大 札一 福福 ｻｷｻｻｻｷSC  1:10.90 29    54.20 4  2:05.10 78.76
26 70 03001819 里河 賢太 長河 中河立中立札札  1:06.70 26    59.03 25  2:05.73 82.28
27 62 03002102 廣島 陽陽 新新 八東札札  1:07.12 27    59.75 27  2:06.87 88.64
28 36 03003271 清水 達陽 東東 ｶｷｶｺﾊｺｺｶｶｶｺ ﾚｺｼｷﾊｺ  1:04.26 20  1:03.71 29  2:07.97 94.79
29 68 03002325 谷水 賢札 富円 富円札札札札  1:08.45 28  1:01.67 28  2:10.12 106.80
30 96 03001831 北奥 一 長河 長河工長札札  1:17.79 30  1:04.97 30  2:22.76 177.40

0 Did Not Start  [1st Run]

Did Not Finish [1st Run]
-1 1 03000104 石石 智聖 福福 ｻｷｻｻｻｷSC
-2 6 03003398 及皆 貴貴 福福 ｻｷｻｻｻｷSC
-3 10 99000001 ｼｺｷｷ ｺｺｷｽｷｷ 韓韓 大韓大韓

-4 13 03000289 作早 浩浩 北東北 留留留ｽｷｺ少少少

-5 18 03000869 深廣 和中 学学 法法大学

-6 19 03000801 小小 健健 円山 日大円山札札

-7 20 03002095 布布 峰 新新 ﾁｺﾄJWSC
-8 21 03000100 宮本 慎慎 学学 中中大学

-9 22 03003147 光石 恭一 岐岐 ｷｺｶｽｷｷSC
-10 23 03000019 荒石 章太 学学 早早早大学

-11 25 03000112 安工 晃賢佑 学学 早早早大学

-12 26 03003278 宮宮 陽明 北東北 北北大学

-13 27 03002264 桒小 涼 学学 近近大学

-14 28 03001762 工小 颯大 円山 円山学山大学山所札

-15 29 03002448 斉工 昇太 学学 近近大学

-16 32 03000034 佐工 優 北東北 富富河富峰札札

-17 33 99000004 ﾊｽﾊ ｶﾊ 韓韓 大韓大韓

-18 34 03001815 三三 正正 学学 中中大学

-19 37 03002639 宮間 札一 学学 東京京長大学

-20 39 03007261 中奥 舜 北東北 双双札札

-21 40 03000865 清河 嵩嵩 学学 早早早大学
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順順 Bib SAJｺｺｺｺ 氏氏 県　氏 所所 １本本 ２本本 合合 ポポポポ

-22 41 03000044 福福 卓卓 学学 日本大学

-23 42 03007105 柿柿 夢龍夢 北東北 北北札札

-24 43 03008576 深廣 悟中 円山 日大円山札札

-25 44 03000031 武早 札秀 北東北 富富河札札

-26 45 03000075 布本 周 学学 東東大学

-27 46 03000156 篠小 由由 学学 中中大学

-28 48 03003465 三上河 大大 長河 白由奥SC
-29 49 03000042 斉工 公公公 学学 北北大学

-30 50 03000966 石三 賢龍恭 学学 早早早大学

-31 52 03002648 皆三 遥 学学 東京京長大学

-32 53 03002180 中中 和中 新新 八東札札

-33 54 03006149 円大 涼一 岐岐 岐岐札札札札

-34 55 03000155 公早 伊伊 北東北 札札札札札札

-35 57 03000209 石石 陸陸 学学 日本大学

-36 58 03001201 荻小 駿駿 学学 慶慶慶慶大学

-37 59 03002256 奥大 龍由 学学 東東大学

-38 60 03000926 円早 隆賢 学学 専専大学

-39 64 03005876 吉和 祐賢賢 北東北 札札札札札札

-40 65 03002121 中廣 崇中 新新 六日六札札

-41 66 03002320 橋本 哲聖 新新 開中JWSC
-42 69 03001885 宮柿 優聖 長河 飯円札札

-43 71 03001420 本本 勇貴 学学 日本大学

-44 72 03002041 六早 恵恭 学学 日本大学

-45 73 03000012 阪阪 敬敬 学学 専専大学

-46 74 03001106 宮宮 北 群由 嬬嬬札札

-47 75 03001116 宮宮 円 群由 嬬嬬札札

-48 77 03008750 笹皆 俊卓 北東北 双双札札

-49 78 03006632 齋工 圭卓 長河 飯円札札

-50 79 03001827 有有 竣一 長河 飯円札札

-51 80 03000723 奥早 浩輝 秋早 角立札札

-52 82 03000057 青佐 聖聖 北東北 双双札札

-53 83 03000942 菊大 拓聖 学学 法法大学

-54 84 03002236 嶋嶋 伊武浩 学学 北北大学

-55 86 03007199 斉工 喬賢 北東北 札札札札札札

-56 87 03008453 伊工 健恭 長河 白由札札

-57 88 03002277 奥三 専修 富円 砺砺工長札札

-58 89 03002013 塩小 秀 学学 専専大学

-59 90 03002957 大工 北賢 学学 近近大学

-60 92 03000049 羽早 聡中 北東北 北東学北札札札札

-61 93 03002315 佐佐 大中 富円 富円札札札札
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順順 Bib SAJｺｺｺｺ 氏氏 県　氏 所所 １本本 ２本本 合合 ポポポポ

-62 94 03008434 雲河 ジジジジジポ 円山 日大円山札札

-63 95 03007571 清清 健健 長河 白由札札

-64 97 03008452 関水 快 長河 白由札札

0 Disqualified   [1st Run]

0 Did Not Qualified [2nd Run]

0 Did Not Start  [2nd Run]

Did Not Finish [2nd Run]
-1 15 03000780 中奥 和和 秋早 秋早ｾｺｾｾﾊｽ株公株株

-2 63 03001959 池早 圭圭 長河 飯円札札

-3 91 03008679 吉早 圭健 北東北 北東学北札札札札

0 Disqualified   [2nd Run]
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男男男男 成成成(日日日のの)
Jury Technical Data
TD          Cho Yong-Jae KOR Name of Course      
Referee     OSHIKIRI Takashi JPN Giant Course SL

Chief of Race YAMAMOTO Takashi JPN Start               1570.0 m
Finish              1360.0 m
Vertical Drop       210.0 m
Homologation#    10820/12/12

1st Run. 2nd Run.
Course setter OTAKI Norihisa JPN Course setter BYUN Jong-moon KOR
Forerunners -A- KODAMA Yuya JPN Forerunners -A- KODAMA Yuya JPN

            -B- KAMURA Daiki JPN             -B- KAMURA Daiki JPN
            -C- TAKESHIMA Shotaro JPN             -C- TAKESHIMA Shotaro JPN

Number of gate 68(67) Number of gate 65(62)
Start time 08:57 Start time 11:47
Weather Fair Weather Fair
Snow condition Hard Packed Snow condition Hard Packed
Start/Finish Air Temperature - 8.5 / - 7.2 Start/Finish Air Temperature - 1.7 / - 1.2

F:620

順順 Bib SAJｺｺｺｺ 氏氏 県　氏 所所 １日本 ２日本 合合 ポポポポ

1 16 03001592 佐佐佐 明 東東 ICI石石ｽｽｽｺｽSC    56.23 1    54.77 6  1:51.00 0.00
2 4 03002263 皆皆 賢賢賢 東東 ｺｺｺﾄ    57.75 3    54.64 4  1:52.39 7.76
3 5 03001915 河河 恭恭 学学 早早早早学    59.69 6    53.77 1  1:53.46 13.74
4 7 03000054 成早 秀秀 学学 東東早学    58.49 4    55.00 7  1:53.49 13.91
5 9 03000171 新 賢賢 学学 東東早学    59.49 5    54.75 5  1:54.24 18.10
6 11 03002001 清清 早 長河 小小小SC    59.83 7    55.87 10  1:55.70 26.25
7 3 03003190 武早 竜 福福 ｻｻｻｻｻｻSC    57.42 2    58.58 20  1:56.00 27.93
8 38 03005895 工工 督督 北東北 札札札札札札  1:01.71 9    55.43 8  1:57.14 34.30
9 30 03000190 廣廣 聖聖 北東北 双双札札  1:00.51 8    57.69 17  1:58.20 40.22

10 17 03003553 早大 龍龍恭 北東北 株株株株東株ｻﾘｺｺｺｻ  1:04.43 17    53.89 2  1:58.32 40.89
11 56 03002829 廣廣 孝孝 学学 法法早学  1:03.17 11    55.46 9  1:58.63 42.62
12 31 03000114 円円 札一 学学 東東早学  1:03.37 12    56.70 14  2:00.07 50.66
13 35 03000185 氏氏 秀秀 学学 東東早学  1:03.04 10    57.05 16  2:00.09 50.77
14 61 03000938 早円 瑠 学学 近近早学  1:03.62 13    56.64 13  2:00.26 51.72
15 47 03006279 降降 札一 北東北 北北札札  1:03.64 14    56.73 15  2:00.37 52.34
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順順 Bib SAJｺｺｺｺ 氏氏 県　氏 所所 １日本 ２日本 合合 ポポポポ

16 67 03007110 奥奥 駿 北東北 北北札札  1:04.08 15    56.34 11  2:00.42 52.62
17 76 03006031 松日 達一 北東北 札札札札札札  1:05.24 20    56.39 12  2:01.63 59.37
18 81 03007574 西 颯賢 長河 飯円北札札  1:04.77 19    58.43 19  2:03.20 68.14
19 51 03000274 札石 晃晃 学学 立立立早学  1:05.83 21    57.86 18  2:03.69 70.88
20 85 03006294 小小 竜竜 長河 飯円札札  1:04.51 18    59.63 22  2:04.14 73.39
21 2 03003192 吉大 札一 福福 ｻｻｻｻｻｻSC  1:10.90 25    54.20 3  2:05.10 78.76
22 70 03001819 里河 賢太 長河 中河立中立札札  1:06.70 22    59.03 21  2:05.73 82.28
23 62 03002102 廣島 陽陽 新新 八東札札  1:07.12 23    59.75 23  2:06.87 88.64
24 36 03003271 清水 達陽 東東 ｶｻｶｺｶｺｺｶｶｶｺ ﾚｺﾚｻﾚｺ  1:04.26 16  1:03.71 25  2:07.97 94.79
25 68 03002325 谷水 賢札 富円 富円札札札札  1:08.45 24  1:01.67 24  2:10.12 106.80
26 96 03001831 北奥 一 長河 長河工長札札  1:17.79 26  1:04.97 26  2:22.76 177.40

0 Did Not Start  [1st Run]

Did Not Finish [1st Run]
-1 1 03000104 石石 智聖 福福 ｻｻｻｻｻｻSC
-2 6 03003398 及皆 貴貴 福福 ｻｻｻｻｻｻSC
-3 13 03000289 作早 浩浩 北東北 留留留ｽｽｺ少少少

-4 18 03000869 深廣 和中 学学 法法早学

-5 19 03000801 小小 健健 円山 日早円山札札

-6 20 03002095 布布 峰 新新 ﾁｺﾄJWSC
-7 21 03000100 宮日 慎慎 学学 中中早学

-8 22 03003147 光石 恭一 岐岐 ｽｺｶｽｷｻSC
-9 23 03000019 荒石 章太 学学 早早早早学

-10 25 03000112 安工 晃賢佑 学学 早早早早学

-11 26 03003278 宮宮 陽明 北東北 北北早学

-12 27 03002264 桒小 涼 学学 近近早学

-13 28 03001762 工小 颯早 円山 円山学山早学山所札

-14 29 03002448 斉工 昇太 学学 近近早学

-15 32 03000034 佐工 優 北東北 富富河富峰札札

-16 34 03001815 三三 正日 学学 中中早学

-17 37 03002639 宮間 札一 学学 東京京長早学

-18 39 03007261 中奥 舜 北東北 双双札札

-19 40 03000865 清河 嵩嵩 学学 早早早早学

-20 41 03000044 福福 卓卓 学学 日日早学

-21 42 03007105 柿柿 夢龍夢 北東北 北北札札

-22 43 03008576 深廣 悟中 円山 日早円山札札

-23 44 03000031 武早 札秀 北東北 富富河札札

-24 45 03000075 布本 周 学学 東東早学

-25 46 03000156 篠小 由由 学学 中中早学
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順順 Bib SAJｺｺｺｺ 氏氏 県　氏 所所 １日本 ２日本 合合 ポポポポ

-26 48 03003465 三上河 早大 長河 白由奥SC
-27 49 03000042 斉工 公公公 学学 北北早学

-28 50 03000966 石三 賢龍恭 学学 早早早早学

-29 52 03002648 皆三 遥 学学 東京京長早学

-30 53 03002180 中中 和中 新新 八東札札

-31 54 03006149 円大 涼一 岐岐 岐岐札札札札

-32 55 03000155 成早 伊伊 北東北 札札札札札札

-33 57 03000209 石石 陸陸 学学 日日早学

-34 58 03001201 荻小 駿駿 学学 慶慶慶慶早学

-35 59 03002256 奥大 龍由 学学 東東早学

-36 60 03000926 円早 隆賢 学学 専専早学

-37 64 03005876 吉和 祐賢賢 北東北 札札札札札札

-38 65 03002121 中廣 崇中 新新 六日六札札

-39 66 03002320 橋日 哲聖 新新 開中JWSC
-40 69 03001885 宮柿 優聖 長河 飯円札札

-41 71 03001420 日本 勇貴 学学 日日早学

-42 72 03002041 六早 恵恭 学学 日日早学

-43 73 03000012 阪阪 敬敬 学学 専専早学

-44 74 03001106 宮宮 北 群由 嬬嬬札札

-45 75 03001116 宮宮 円 群由 嬬嬬札札

-46 77 03008750 笹皆 俊卓 北東北 双双札札

-47 78 03006632 齋工 圭卓 長河 飯円札札

-48 79 03001827 有有 竣一 長河 飯円札札

-49 80 03000723 奥早 浩輝 秋早 角立札札

-50 82 03000057 青佐 聖聖 北東北 双双札札

-51 83 03000942 菊大 拓聖 学学 法法早学

-52 84 03002236 嶋嶋 伊武浩 学学 北北早学

-53 86 03007199 斉工 喬賢 北東北 札札札札札札

-54 87 03008453 伊工 健恭 長河 白由札札

-55 88 03002277 奥三 専修 富円 砺砺工長札札

-56 89 03002013 塩小 秀 学学 専専早学

-57 90 03002957 早工 北賢 学学 近近早学

-58 92 03000049 羽早 聡中 北東北 北東学北札札札札

-59 93 03002315 佐佐 早中 富円 富円札札札札

-60 94 03008434 雲河 ジジジジジポ 円山 日早円山札札

-61 95 03007571 清清 健健 長河 白由札札

-62 97 03008452 関水 快 長河 白由札札

0 Disqualified   [1st Run]
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順順 Bib SAJｺｺｺｺ 氏氏 県　氏 所所 １日本 ２日本 合合 ポポポポ

0 Did Not Qualified [2nd Run]

0 Did Not Start  [2nd Run]

Did Not Finish [2nd Run]
-1 15 03000780 中奥 和和 秋早 秋早ｾｺｾｾﾚｽ株株株株

-2 63 03001959 池早 圭圭 長河 飯円札札

-3 91 03008679 吉早 圭健 北東北 北東学北札札札札

0 Disqualified   [2nd Run]
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SAJペナルティーポイント計算表

競技終了時のBest 10
順順 Bib Code 氏氏 Time SAJ-Points Best 5 Race points

1 16 03001592 佐佐佐 明  1:51.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

2 4 03002263 皆皆 賢賢賢  1:52.39 0.00 0.00 7.76
3 5 03001915 河河 恭恭  1:53.46 6.30 - -

4 7 03000054 成成 秀秀  1:53.49 0.00 0.00 13.91

5 9 03000171 新 賢賢  1:54.24 4.66 4.66 18.10

6 11 03002001 清清 大  1:55.70 9.50 - -

7 3 03003190 武成 竜  1:56.00 10.00 - -

8 38 03005895 工工 督督  1:57.14 9.28 - -
9 30 03000190 廣廣 聖聖  1:58.20 8.73 - -

10 17 03003553 大大 龍龍恭  1:58.32 0.00 0.00 40.89

競技開始時のBest 5
1 16 03001592 佐佐佐 明  1:51.00 0.00

10 17 03003553 大大 龍龍恭  1:58.32 0.00

4 7 03000054 成成 秀秀  1:53.49 0.00

2 4 03002263 皆皆 賢賢賢  1:52.39 0.00

DNF1 6 03003398 及皆 貴貴 - 1.15

合計

(B) 競競競競競のBest 5 SAJ-Points 1.15
(A) 競競競競競競順10順位のBest 5 SAJ-Points 4.66
(C) 相相すす選選のののののののの 80.66

計算ペナルティー
(A) 4.66 + (B) 1.15 - (C) 80.66 = -74.85 : 10 = -7.49

ミニマムペナルティー 0.00

採用ペナルティー 0.00
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